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Jarvamaa meistrivoistlused kergejoustikus

03.-05. september 2004

Naised

100 lpeetri jooks (03.09.)

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989
Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989
Kadri Kaldas 25.08.1988
Helin Kasela 26.06.1989
Britta Jaarats 10.06.1990
Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990
Tuuli Jentson 16.05.1986
Deivi Teppan 16.09.1991
Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991

200 meetri jooks (04.09.)

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989
Kadri Kaldas 25.08.1988
Kristiina Vahesalu 22.01.1990
Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990
Britta Jaarats 10.06.1990

400 meetri jooks (05.09.)
Kerli Tuul 28.03.1987

800 meetri jooks (03.09.)

Kerli Tuul 28.03.1987
Liina Liblik 14.03.1987
Elisa Kurrikoff 11.09.1990
Age Raudsepp 03.08.1990

1500 meetri jooks (04.09.)

Liina Liblik

Elisa Kurrikoff
Age Raudsepp

14.03.1987
11.09.1990
03.08.1990

Tari MG
Paide UG
Paide G
Paide UG
Tari G
Tari MG
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK

Tari MG
Paide G
Paide UG
Tari MG
Tari G

Paide UG

Paide UG
Tori G
Tari MG
Tori G

Tari G
Turi MG
Tari G

100 meetri tokkejooks (TB 76,2 - 7.50) (05.09.)

Grit Sadeiko
Helin Kasela
Karin Kaljur

Korgushiipe (05.09)

Ann Hiiemaa
Grit Sadeiko

Britta Jaarats
Katri Pajuman

Kaisa Linno

Kristiina Vahesalu

Karin Kaljur

29.07.1989
26.06.1989
26.09.1989

11.12.1987
29.07.1989
10.06.1990
06.08.1990
30.04.1990
22.01.1990
26.09.1989

Tari MG
Paide UG
Tari MG

Paide UG
Tari MG
Tori G
Tori G
Tari MG
Paide UG
Tari MG

Tari Linnastaadion

12,3
12,9
13,2
13,6
13,7
13,7
14,5
15,0
15,0

26,5
27,8
28,7
29,1
DNS

63,7

2.28,4
2.31,6
2.39,6
3.00,5

5.27,9
5.46,4
6.04,1

15,0
17,0
17,9

1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.30

+1,6
+1,6
+1,6
+1,6
+0,3
+1,6
+0,3
+0,3
+0,3

+0,4
+0,4
+0,4
+0,4

-0,5
-0,5
-0,5
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11.
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Reelika Lehtniit

Kaugushiipe (03.09.)
Grit Sadeiko

05.01.1992

29.07.1989

528-528-521-518-533-0

Reelika Pihlak

30.04.1989

0-4.63-4.82-4.67-4.80-4.76

Kaisa Linno

30.04.1990

4.26-4.42-4.46-0-4.16-4.00

Annaliisa Orro

28.11.1989

4.06 - 3.86-3.86-4.37-0-4.20

Britta Jaarats
428-416-4.36-419-0-0
Tuuli Jentson

10.06.1990

16.05.1986

0-4.04-428-3.67-4.10-4.15

Karin Kaljur
426-0-418-421-0-0
Keiu Példmaa
0-4.12-3.99-4.15-0-4.20
Eva Perejainen
0-3.56-3.88

Deivi Teppan

0-0-3.86

Madli Adusoo

3.34-3.74 - 3.68

Kolmikhiipe (04.09.)
Ann Hiiemaa

0-0-11.60 (+1,1) - 11.27 (+0,1)

Grit Sadeiko

11.23 (+1,7) - 11.23 (+0,5) - 0 - 11.46 (+1,2) - 0 -

Kaisa Linno

26.09.1989

27.07.1990

12.02.1991

16.09.1991

15.01.1990

11.12.1987
-—-0
29.07.1989

30.04.1990

Tori G

Tari MG
Paide UG
Tari MG
Paide UG
Tiri G
Koeru KK
Tari MG
Tiri G
Koeru KK
Koeru KK

Koeru KK

Paide UG

Tari MG
11.37 (+1,1)
Tari MG

9.88 (0,0) - 0 - 9.54 (+2,0) - 9.61 (+0,5) - 9.69 (+1,3) - 9.96 (+0,6)

Kuulitouge (4 kg) (03.09.)

Ann Hiiemaa
Marit Mand
Grit Sadeiko
Britta Jaarats
Karin Kaljur

11.12.1987
07.01.1988
29.07.1989
10.06.1990
26.09.1989

Kettaheide (1 kg) (04.09.)

Marit Mand
Grit Sadeiko
Britta Jaarats
Lea Valang
Ann Hiiemaa

Odavise (600 g) (05.09.)
Grit Sadeiko

Ann Hiiemaa

Britta Jaarats

Mari-Liis Pihlak

Deivi Teppan

Madli Adusoo

07.01.1988
29.07.1989
10.06.1990
05.12.1962
11.12.1987

29.07.1989
11.12.1987
10.06.1990
13.12.1990
16.09.1991
15.01.1990

Paide UG
Tori G
Tari MG
Tori G
Tari MG

Tari G
Turi MG
Tari G
TUri vald
Paide UG

Turi MG
Paide UG
Tari G
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK

1.25

5.33

4.82

4.46

4.37

4.36

4.28

4.26

4.20

3.88

3.86

3.74

11.60

11.46

9.96

10.22
9.73
9.18
8.64
6.93

29.59
29.35
21.61
21.29
20.34

35.94
34.42
29.19
26.41
23.45
18.80

+1,1

+1,2

+0,6
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Mehed

100 meetri jooks (03.09.)

Edgar Niglas

Andrei Stepanov
Tanel Paabos

Priit Karner

Indrek Nuiamée

Hegert Horn
Asso Prii

Veikko Valang

Sirgo Voore
Tarmo Saar
Alar Saar

Robert Pikajago

Aare Aan

Neemo Kull
Lennar Sild
Marko Koiv

Indrek Kérner
Kaspar Krass
Eero-Margo Neeme
Taavi Suurkivi

Martin Urve
Timar Saar

Virgo Oitspuu

26.06.1986
14.02.1985
19.09.1986
28.04.1985
03.07.1987
05.10.1983
18.04.1986
28.07.1988
1982
03.03.1983
28.11.1981
04.08.1988
21.12.1983
17.05.1985
16.06.1986
23.11.1986
15.02.1989
21.02.1989
02.06.1974
25.12.1989
31.01.1989
17.09.1980
1973

200 meetri jooks (04.09.)

Ergo Eelmae

Edgar Niglas
Taavi Unt

Andre Jaanimée
Tanel Paabos
Indrek Nuiamée

Priit Karner
Ott Talvik
Tarmo Saar

Veikko Valang

Mehis Muru

. Urmet Toomela
. Robert Pikajago
Kristjan Trossmann

Neemo Kull
Lennar Sild
Mikk Talvik
Aare Aan
Tonn Talvik
Karol Kull

30.11.1984
26.06.1986
07.10.1987
24.12.1983
19.09.1986
03.07.1987
28.04.1985
11.01.1983
03.03.1983
28.07.1988
01.08.1989
29.09.1981
04.08.1988
13.06.1985
17.05.1985
16.06.1986
01.07.1987
21.12.1983
13.10.1988
06.08.1986

400 meetri jooks (05.09.)

Andrei Stepanov

Taavi Unt

Ergo Eelméae
Andre Jaanimae

Priit Karner
Ott Talvik

14.02.1985
07.10.1987
30.11.1984
24.12.1983
28.04.1985
11.01.1983

Tori G

Tari linn
Paide linn
Tari vald
Aravete KK
Tari linn
Paide UG
Tori G
Ambla vald
Koeru vald
Koeru vald
Paide linn
Koeru vald
Tari linn
Tori G
Aravete KK
Tori G

Tori G
Koigi vald
Vaatsa PK
Tori G
Koeru vald

Vohma/KJS Sakala

Tari vald
Tori G
Vaatsa vald
Tari linn
Paide linn
Aravete KK
Tari vald
Koeru vald
Koeru vald
Tori G

Tari MG
Tari linn
Paide linn
Oisu vald
Tari linn
Tori G
Koeru vald
Koeru vald
Koeru KK
Tari MG

Tari linn
Vaatsa vald
Tari vald
Tari linn
Tari vald
Koeru vald

11,3
11,3
11,5
11,6
11,7
11,7
11,8
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,1
12,4
12,4
12,6
12,7
12,8
12,9
13,0
13,5
DNS
DNS
11,0

23,3
23,4
23,5
23,6
23,7
241
24,3
24,4
24,6
24,8
25,3
25,4
25,4
25,5
25,7
25,8
25,8
25,9
26,5
26,8

50,8
51,4
52,3
52,3
53,8
54,2

+0,6
+0,6
+0,6
+0,4
+0,6
+0,6
+0,4
+1,2
+0,0
+0,4
+0,0
+0,0
+0,4
+1,2
+1,2
+0,0
+1,2
+0,0
+0,4
+1,2

+0,6

+1,6
+1,6
0,0
0,0
+1,6
+1,6
+1,6
+0,8
+0,8
0,0
0,0
+0,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
+0,8
+0,8
0,0
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
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Veikko Valang
Tarmo Saar
Kristjan Trossmann
Mati Kdiv

Martin Adusoo
Mehis Muru

Mikk Talvik

Egon Hiob

Neemo Kull

Timar Saar

28.07.1988
03.03.1983
13.06.1985
26.09.1963
10.11.1986
01.08.1989
01.07.1987
03.09.1978
17.05.1985
17.09.1980

800 meetri jooks (03.09.)

Andre Jaanimée
Andrei Stepanov
Artur MU0r
Taavi Unt

Ott Talvik
Martin Adusoo
Virgo Adusoo
Mati Koiv

Timar Saar
Magnus Kinnapas
Andres Piibeleht
Indrek Kéarner
Hardo Reinart
Reijo Kitsing

24.12.1983
14.02.1985
19.01.1985
07.10.1987
03.03.1983
10.11.1986
29.07.1985
26.09.1963
17.09.1980
31.05.1990
14.04.1986
15.02.1989
02.04.1991
20.09.1990

1500 meetri jooks (04.09.)

Artur MU0r

Marion Adusoo
Martin Adusoo
Virgo Adusoo

Mati Koiv

Magnus Kiinnapas
Neemo Kull

Timar Saar

Mikk Talvik
Andres Piibeleht

19.01.1985
13.10.1984
10.11.1986
29.07.1985
26.09.1963
31.05.1990
17.05.1985
17.09.1980
01.07.1987
14.04.1986

Tori G
Koeru vald
Oisu vald
Ambla vald
Koeru vald
Tari MG
Koeru vald
Paide linn
Tari linn
Koeru vald

Tari linn
Tari linn
Roosna-Alliku vald
Vaatsa vald
Koeru vald
Koeru vald
Koeru vald
Ambla vald
Koeru vald
Aravete KK
Paide UG
Tori G
Koeru KK
Tori G

Roosna-Alliku vald
Koeru vald

Koeru vald

Koeru vald

Ambla vald
Aravete KK

Tari MG

Koeru vald

Koeru KK

Paide UG

110 meetri tokkejooks (106,7 - 9.14) (05.09.)

Tarmo Saar
Ott Talvik
Alar Saar
Timar Saar

Korgushiipe (05.09.)

Jaanus Suvi
Tarmo Saar
Emeri Pold

Asso Prii

Ott Talvik

Andrei Stepanov
Taniel Tegelmann
Aare Aan

9.-10. Artur Madr
9.-10. Edgar Niglas

03.03.1983
11.01.1983
28.11.1981
17.09.1980

15.05.1980
03.03.1983
26.09.1976
18.04.1986
11.01.1983
14.02.1985
22.07.1989
21.12.1983
19.01.1985
26.06.1986

Koeru vald
Koeru vald
Koeru vald
Koeru vald

Tari linn

Koeru vald

Tari vald

Paide UG

Koeru vald

Tari linn

Tari MG

Koeru vald
Roosna-Alliku vald
Tori G

55,4
55,9
56,0
56,3
57,7
58,0
58,3
58,5
59,3
59,3

1.59,0
1.59,2
1.59,3
2.03,3
2.05,9
2.07,7
2.09,4
2.13,9
2.14,3
2.16,4
2.25,2
2.34,6
2425
2.50,9

4.08,8
4.23,5
4.27,3
4.32,9
4.37,0
4.44,2
4.44,8
4.48,8
4.59,7
5.00,1

15,9
16,2
18,4
20,1

2.01
1.98
1.95
1.85
1.85
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.75
1.75

-0,7
-0,7
-0,7
-0,7



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.-17.
16.-17.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Andre Jaanimée
Martin Adusoo
Timar Saar
Lennar Sild
Martin Urve
Indrek Vahtra
Karol Kull

Kaugushiipe (03.09.)

Tarmo Saar

6.15-6.23-6.35-0-6.26-0

Andrei Stepanov
6.22 - 6.03 - 5.88
Ott Talvik

5.72-6.00-594-576-0-0

Asso Prii

5.88-0-5.76-0-0-5.59

Indrek Nuiamée

24.12.1983
10.11.1986
17.09.1980
16.06.1986
31.01.1989
20.01.1970
06.08.1986

03.03.1983

14.02.1985

11.01.1983

18.04.1986

03.07.1987

5.59-5.80-5.61-5.61-5.64-575

Aare Aan

559-0-0-553-575-0

Alar Saar

21.12.1983

28.11.1981

5.64-571-571-0-5.46-5.72

Robert Pikajago

04.08.1988

5.33-545-533-0-5.34-5.15

Mehis Muru
5.38-5.33-5.43
Taniel Tegelmann
5.19-5.33-5.34
Hegert Horn
0-0-5.33
Timar Saar
3.67-4.85-4.90
Martin Urve
4.31-4.71-4.84
Indrek Karner
4.63-4.65-4.82
Taavi Suurkivi
4.38-4.45-4.27

Kolmikhiipe (04.09.)

Jaanus Suvi

01.08.1989

22.07.1989

05.10.1983

17.09.1980

31.01.1989

15.02.1989

25.12.1989

15.05.1980

15.51 (+2,2) - 0 - 14.04 (+1,2)-0-0-0

Tarmo Saar

03.03.1983

0-0-13.88(0,0) - 13.93 (0,0) - — - —

Ott Talvik

11.01.1983

TUri linn
Koeru vald
Koeru vald
Tari G
Tari G
TUri linn
Turi MG
Koeru vald
TUri linn
Koeru vald
Paide UG
Aravete KK
Koeru vald
Koeru vald
Paide linn
Turi MG
Turi MG
TUri linn
Koeru vald
Tari G
Turi G

Vaatsa PK

TUri linn
Koeru vald

Koeru vald

0-13.09 (+0,5) - 13.17 (0,0) - 13.17 (+2,9) - — - —

Rait Mannik

19.04.1974

12.91 (0,0)- 0- 0- 12.60 (+1,5)-0- 0

Andre Jaanimée

12.35 (+0,4) - 12.82 (+0,1) - 12.84 (0,0) - 12.60 (+1,1) - 12.34 (+2,0) - 12.83 (+1,8)

Asso Prii

24.12.1983

18.04.1986

TUri linn
TUri linn

Paide UG

12.19 (+1,4) - 0-12.44 (+0,2) - 0 - 12.56 (+1,0) - 12.14 (+2,7)

Aare Aan

21.12.1983

0-10.91 (+1,0) - 12.30 (+0,3) - 0 - —- —

Ergo Eelméae

30.11.1984

12.02 (+0,8) - 12.28 (0,0) - 11.82 (+0,8)

Taniel Tegelmann

22.07.1989

Koeru vald

TUri vald

Turi MG

1.75
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.55
1.55

6.35

6.22

6.00

5.88

5.80

5.75

5.72

5.45

5.43

5.34

5.33

4.90

4.84

4.82

4.45

15.51
14.04
13.93
13.17
12.91
12.84
12.56
12.30
12.28

12.18

+2,2

+1,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0

+0,3

0,0

+0,3
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11.

12.

13.
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0-12.18 (+0,3)- 0

Tonn Talvik

13.10.1988

11.38 (0,0) - 11.00 (+0,3) - 10.86 (0,0)

Kristjan Trossmann
0-11.26 (+2,1) - 10.45 (+0,3)

Timar Saar

0-0-11.08 (+0,4)
Robert Pikajago

0-—-—

Meelis Uudmae

13.06.1985

17.09.1980

04.08.1988

07.06.1983

Koeru KK

Oisu vald

Koeru vald

13.93 (0,0) - 0 - 14.11 (0,0) - 0 - 13.98 (+0,7) - O

Kuulitouge (7,257 kg) (03.09.)

Urmo Lepamets

Neemo Kull
Tarmo Saar
Lennar Sild

Andrei Stepanov

Karol Kull
Ott Talvik
Edgar Niglas
Timar Saar
Taavi Unt

21.02.1984
17.05.1985
03.03.1983
16.06.1986
14.02.1985
06.08.1986
11.01.1983
26.06.1986
17.09.1980
07.10.1987

Kettaheide (2 kg) (04.09.)

Indrek Vahtra

Rein Liivik
Neemo Kull
Lennar Sild
Karol Kull
Tarmo Saar

Marion Adusoo

Aare Aan
Ott Talvik

Kristjan Trossmann
Ergo Eelméae

Taavi Unt
Edgar Niglas

Odavise (800 g) (05.09.)
Urmo Lepamets
Tanel Grauberg
Timo Matikainen

Alar Saar
Neemo Kull
Edgar Niglas

Indrek Vahtra

Karol Kull

Garri Grauberg

Lennar Sild
Artur MUUr
Taavi Unt

20.01.1970
24.08.1966
17.05.1985
16.06.1986
06.08.1986
03.03.1983
13.10.1984
21.12.1983
11.01.1983
13.06.1985
30.11.1984
07.10.1987
26.06.1986

21.02.1984
21.03.1987
23.02.1983
28.11.1981
17.05.1985
26.06.1986
20.01.1970
06.08.1986
30.10.1985
16.06.1986
19.01.1985
07.10.1987

Ambla vald
Tari linn
Koeru vald
Tori G

Tari linn
Tari MG
Koeru vald
Tori G
Koeru vald
Vaatsa vald

TUri linn
TUri linn
TUri linn
Tari G
Turi MG
Koeru vald
Koeru vald
Koeru vald
Koeru vald
Oisu vald
TUri vald
Véaitsa vald
Tari G

Ambla vald
Koeru vald
Ambla vald
Koeru vald
Tari linn
Tori G

Tari linn
Tari MG
Ambla vald
Tori G

Roosna-Alliku vald

Véaitsa vald

Voistluste peakohtunik: Leonhard Soom

11.38

11.26
10.45
11.08

NM

14.11

13.53
12.06
11.79
11.54
11.52
10.95
10.50
9.05

8.83

7.93

43.93
39.84
38.45
35.37
35.15
34.54
33.74
31.62
30.13
24.30
19.75
17.90
NM

51.40
50.62
47.87
42.56
40.13
39.88
39.42
38.32
35.77
35.49
34.21
31.03

0,0
+2,1

+0,3
+0,4

0,0



